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HC001
HC002
HC003
HC004
HC005
HC006
HC007
HC008
HC009
HC010
HCO011
HC012
HCO014
HCO015
HCO016
HC017
HC018
HC020
HC021
HC022
HC023
HC024
HC025
HC026
HC028
HC029
HC030
HCO031
HCO33
HC034
HCO035
HC036
HC037
HC038
HCO039

YNZ 3503
VO64BZN
GM64 AFJ
SN17RUR
KV17 LGZ
GD20 JRO
LA14 FUU
RV69 UTS
EF16 XHN
DU13 NBY
KD15LFK
LO16 XMG
BL17TXZ
RA68SYX
FD18 XAV
FP13 DNF
CHA 511F
CA17 WAR
PK19TLX
KW19 RNB
LR18 PHZ
PE63 ZBW
DG19CBO
YT19 RDR
KU67 FXB
NL67 XGO
FG21 DHJ
YE68 VEK
KX17 WWP
EX68 PVE
DA16FYW
LO19 FHK
MK65 GGY
BX14 SVG
N19 BAL

Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Toyota
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Toyota
Toyota

Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Volkswagen
Audi
Volkswagen
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Seat
Toyota

Seat

Seat
Toyota
Toyota
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Skoda
Toyota
Vauxhall
Toyota
Toyota

Corolla Estate
Passat
Sharan
Prius
E-Class
Sharan
Prius

Prius
Mondeo
Insignia
Galaxy
Insignia
Astra Estate
Sharan
Insignia
Insignia
Sharan

A6

Sharan
Prius
Passat
Passat
Alhambra
Corolla Estate
Alhambra
Alhambra
Prius

Prius
E-Class
Passat
Octavia
Prius
Insignia
Prius
Camry Excel

Mr Maaz Ahmed Hassan

Mr Haroon Malik

Mr Mohammad Ashfaq

Mr Ubayed Ahmed

Mr Naveed Haider Butt

Mr Yasar Raza

Mr Mohammad Adil

Mr Ansar Hussain

Mr Jean Raymond Christian Gauthier
Mr Mohammed llyas

Mr Gopalakrishnan Praemnath
Mr Tahir Wasim

Mr Amin Mohammed Uddin
Mr Riaz Khan

Mr Mushtaq Shah

Mr Amin Uddin

Mr Asif Khan

Mr Mohammed Anwar

Mr Abdul Mojid

Mr Mumtaz Hashmi

Mr Savdas Odedra

Mr Yasir Bin Qayyum

Mr Raftar Mahmood

Mr Mohammad Asif

Mr Arshad Mehmood

Mr Arshad Mahmood Majid
Mr Imran Ali

Mr Akhtar Hussain

Mr Mohammed Zakir

Mr Muhammad Silkandar Zulfigar
Mr Andrew Leathers

Mr Satkunanathan Sinniah
Mr Khayam Zafar

Mr Kishwar Mahmood

Mr Nasar Igbal

16-Jan-25
31-Jul-24
17-Apr-25
31-Jan-25
03-Jun-25
07-Jun-25
30-May-25
01-Sep-24
12-Jul-25
08-Nov-24
12-Mar-25
13-Jul-25
15-Oct-24
08-Jul-25
21-Sep-24
31-Jul-24
17-Oct-24
19-Apr-25
11-Aug-24
29-Jan-25
18-Sep-24
29-Apr-25
25-Jun-25
16-May-25
17-Jun-25
12-Jul-25
10-Jul-25
05-May-25
18-Oct-24
24-Aug-24
19-Mar-25
03-Sep-24
27-Nov-24
01-Sep-24
28-May-25
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HC041
HC042
HC045
HC046
HC047
HC048
HC049
HCO050
HCO51
HCO052
HCO53
HCO054
HCO55
HCO056
HCO57
HCO058
HCO059
HC060
HCO61
HC062
HC063
HC066
HC067
HC068
HC069
HC070
HC072
HC073
HCO074
HCO076
HCO077
HC078
HC080
HC083

LK66HWY
KJ19 VXT
GU17 OFC
BT67SNJ
FP67SUX
KX17 GPF
SD10 OUR
CH54LAR
Y10 TEY
NU18YFY
MJ66 RKO
DE17 VXJ
MIJ65VLF
FE70 SHX
E9 MRN
SM66 HFO
AF18 FCO
KM65AYB
LC64 CZY
GF14EAA
WX16 KWO
TH14 YAS
NX19 FJU
KX67GK]J
DG19 MMU
GJ22WTK
SF66 GXIJ
SF15 CWX
NK18 BYO
SN14 ADU
SD63 FNN
YW19TCY
SF150HO
SF16 EEJ
SI67 TAV

Toyota

Seat
Toyota
Toyota

Seat
Toyota

Seat
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota

Audi
Mitsubishi
Volkswagen
Toyota
Vauxhall
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Nissan

Seat
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Citroen
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen

Prius
Alhambra
Prius

Prius
Alhambra
Toyota Estima
Alhambra
Prius

Prius

Prius

A6
Outlander
Passat
Prius
Insignia
Prius

Prius

Prius
Passat
Sharan
E-Class
E-Class
C-Class
Serena
Alhambra
Transporter
Horizon
Eurotaxi E7
Caddy
Berlingo Multispace
Horizon
Caddy
Horizon
Premier
Caddy

Mr Abdul Kadir

Mr Tayyab Ur Rehman

Mr Rahat Mehmood

Mr Ataur Rahman

Mr Chaudhry Muhammad lkhlaq
Mr Ahmed Rezza

Mr Sadiqur Rahman

Mr Muhammad Chaudhry
Mr Darshan Singh Lotey

Mr Ghulam Sarwar

Mr Agil Rehman

Mr Sajjad Bukhari

Mr Yasser Aurfat

Mr Obaid Qazi

Mr Imran Ahmed

Mr Liaqgat Ali

Mr Hadir Ali

Mr Nazim Hussain

Mr Sajid Hussain

Mr Mazhar Hussain

Mr Mohammed Asif

Mr Thayaparan Shanmugam
Mr Mushtaqg Ahmed

Mr Imran Rafique

Mr Muhammad Zubair

Mr Alexander Asamoah

Mr Ali Mohsan

Mr Bilawal Awan

Mr Mohammad Malik

Mr Agil Mahmood Nangiana
Mr Haroon Bin Zahoor Qureshi
Mr Thambiah Jeyanthan

Mr Agil Nangiana

Mr Munir Ahmed Chaudhry
Mr Tafweez Hussain

12-Jun-25
17-Feb-25
04-Jul-25
28-May-25
17-Oct-24
17-Dec-24
11-Apr-25
13-Feb-25
07-May-25
13-Sep-24
08-Aug-24
27-May-25
03-Feb-25
13-May-25
24-Jun-25
28-Mar-25
04-Aug-24
15-Aug-24
05-Jun-25
17-Jun-25
19-May-25
19-Mar-25
11-May-25
27-Aug-24
22-Jul-24
13-Sep-24
30-May-25
19-Aug-24
25-May-25
11-Sep-24
19-Aug-24
20-Jun-25
21-Jul-24
14-Jul-25
25-May-25
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HC124
HC126

SF64 HNA
MK67 WTY
EF17HIJK
V12RYA
NL63 USX
KY19PDA
SF64 GKX
SF20ANP
SF15 DzV
SF68CNZ
SF67 CNC
NK64 DCU
YE19 UXU
YX63 IVT
SF68 COA
CP18 FMZ
NK14 ESV
SF14FNV
WEF63KUG
SF67 CDY
SF15CZD
KFZ 9811
SF15 DWL
KX19 OTV
SC65 JYW
SF66ENH
SF14 BBN
SF13 LGA
J444 TGE
NK15 CMX
SC63 YCN
KX19 OCF
FL17 HBF
EN15 VOF
NK14 ENE

Peugeot
Ford
Mercedes
Ford
Citroen
Mercedes
Peugeot
Ford
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Ford
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Ford
Nissan
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Mercedes
Mercedes
Peugeot
Citroen

Horizon
Tourneo
Vito
Tourneo

Berlingo Multispace

Vito
Premier
Tourneo
Horizon
Horizon
Premier
Berlingo
Tourneo
Caddy
Horizon
Tourneo
NV200
Premacy

Berlingo Multispace

Horizon
Premier
Partner
Horizon
Vito

Caddy
Horizon
Eurobus E7
Premier
Vito

Caddy
Independence
Vito

Vito

Expert E7
Dispatch

Mr Syed Imran Fiaz

Mr Shakil Ahmed

Mr Pathmanathan Majuran
Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Aurangzeb Azam

Mrs Tahira Ishtiaq

Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Zaffer Hussain

Mr Ibra Rezay

Mr Asad Miah

Mr Sothilinham Sellathurai
Mr MD Shohal Miah

Mr Mohammed Saleem

Mr Nasir Igbal

Mr Syed Ahtsham Ul Hassan Sharazi
247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Agil Mahmood Nangiana
Mr Ruben Archen

Mr Abid Mehmood

Mr Mohammed Usman

Mr Mohammad Nawaz Khan
Mr Kahir Mohammad Qadri
Mr Tanvir Reduanul Islam

Mr Mohammed Asim Igbal
Mr Muzammal Ahmed

Mr Mohammed Rizwan

Mr Abid Mehmood

Mr Muhammad Rauf

Mr Ikhlag Hussain

Mr MD Abdul Haque

Mr Christopher Jesurajah

Mrs Khadeja Begum

Mr Muhammad usman Kayani
Mr Ghulam Rabbani

25-Jun-25
08-Oct-24
17-Feb-25
25-Feb-25
28-Apr-25
30-Aug-24
08-Jun-25
04-Jan-25
14-Mar-25
02-Jun-25
14-Nov-24
05-May-25
28-Aug-24
03-Feb-25
20-Jul-24
05-Nov-24
16-May-25
07-Feb-25
25-Jul-24
17-Sep-24
19-Jun-25
16-Aug-24
04-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
09-Aug-24
08-Jan-25
18-Aug-24
14-Aug-24
12-Oct-24
13-Jun-25
13-Aug-24
16-Aug-24
21-May-25
23-Jun-25
20-Aug-24
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HC163
HC166
HC168
HC169
HC170

N77 AMA
YN13 BCV
SF13 MZJ
YY63 WLG
SD18 YLT
BP65 YOE
SD17PUX
YX14 FFL
SF14 BNJ
YX14 FGA
CP19 Wiz
SF19 KJU
SB65 VHE
SF16ENK
YH21KSV
NK14 DWW
SF65 FHA
NK67 DRO
NK64 CWX
KX19 0CzZ
SG63 WMP
SF15 FOC
EN6SLUL
SD63 DKA
SD63 DzP
DV66 DTK
CH15AAN
WF13 ZXA
SF18GKV
YX18TXV
NK17DVJ
SF66 EVV
SF64 EBO
WP66 DMX
VE70 VFH

Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Ford
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
Citroen
Ford

Ford
Mercedes
Peugeot
Mercedes
Citroen
Peugeot
Citroen
Citroen
Mercedes
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Mercedes
Peugeot
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Citroen
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mercedes
Volkswagen

Caddy

Caddy

Premier

Caddy

Caddy

Tourneo

Horizon

Berlingo Multispace
Premier

Berlingo Multispace
Tourneo

Procab

Vito

Horizon

Vito

Berlingo Multispace
Horizon

Berlingo Multispace
Berlingo Multispace
Vito

Partner

Premier

Vito

Partner

Horizon

Vivaro

Vito

Expert E7

Horizon

Caddy

Berlingo

Partner

Horizon

Vito

Caddy

Mr Mohammed Kabir

Mr Rahim Uddin

Mr Tarig Mahmood Malik
Mr Muhammad Fayyaz

Mr Emmanuel Owusu Addae
Mr Alexander Oguidi

Mr Kohinoor Miah

Mr Mohammed Nawaz

Mr Saleem Akhtar

Mr Ghulam Rabbani

247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Mohammed Shahid

Mr Naushad Khan Mehrab
Mr Syed Khurram Fiaz

Mr Manijit Singh

Mr Ahmed Noofan

Mr Qaiser Habib

Mr Ghazanfar Ali

Mr Shah Mizanur Rahman
Mr Koffi Kassi

Ms Amna Sadiga

Mr Sajid Fazal

Mr Jesuthasan Santhampillai
Mr Asad Mahmood

Mr Hayathu Mohamed Anver
Mr Naeem Shahzad

Mr Ehsanul Haq

Mr Zahid Mehmood

Mr Mohammed Belal Ahmed
Mr Mumtaz Hussain

Mr Nagash Ali

Mr Att ul Mustefa

Mr MD Noor-e Alam

Mr Gopalakrishnan Praemnath
Mr Hifzur Rahman Chowdhury

28-May-25
31-Mar-25
02-Jul-24
04-Jun-25
16-May-25
28-Aug-24
16-Mar-25
10-Sep-24
07-Aug-24
17-Apr-25
13-May-25
23-May-25
22-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
22-Oct-24
24-Feb-25
08-Jul-25
28-Jul-24
30-Jun-25
05-Sep-24
16-Oct-24
21-Jun-25
12-Sep-24
14-Jun-25
14-Apr-25
19-Jun-25
30-Apr-25
28-Jun-25
03-Jul-25
27-Jun-25
13-Aug-24
15-Oct-24
12-Sep-24
08-Nov-24
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Live HC172
Live HC173
Live HC174
Live HC175
Live HC177
Live HC178
Live HC179
Live HC180
Live HC181
Live HC183
Live HC185
Suspended HC186
Live HC187
Live HC189
Live HC191
Live HC192
Live HC194
Live HC196
Live HC197
Live HC198
Live HC199
Live HC200
Live HC201
Live HC202
Live HC203
Live HC204
Live HC205
Live HC206
Live HC949
Live HC954
Live HC956

Suspension - HC958

ALl6 WID
SN65 DAP
KX19 OPW
NK67 DPX
KO69 LWT
GL16 KZZ
YW64 CEO
NK64 DWY
YC17 RWZ
KX19 ODB
MX67 NHU
GU67 AAV
CU18 HZF
LS64 BCK
SD17 OEH
DY17 ZXV
SD17 RDY
SH64XHX
SF67 CKA
NK64 DXC
SF68 EMJ
SH65 00G
GV17GKU
LK16 VWX
KX19 OuC
SF68 EHC
NK64 DNX
YN21EZZ
BT67 MKV
YH18 CVP
MD19AEW
KN17CYX

Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Citroen
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Ford
Mercedes
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Renault
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Mercedes
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
Mercedes
Renault
Mercedes
Mercedes
Peugeot
Citroen
Volkswagen
Mercedes
Seat
Toyota
Toyota

V Class

Vito

Vito

Berlingo Multispace
V Class
Transporter
Caddy

Caddy
Tourneo

Vito

Caddy

V250

Trafic

Caddy
Horizon
Vivaro
Horizon

Vito

Premier
Berlingo Multispace
Horizon

Vito

Trafic

Vito

Vito

Horizon
Berlingo Multispace
Caddy

E-Class
Alhambra
Corolla Estate
Prius

Mr Wajid Ali

Mr Tanveer Akhtar

Mr Osman Abdi Farah

Mr Mian Muhammad Asif
247 Taxiline Ltd

Mr Nallanathan Vasuthevan
Mr Zahid Mahmood Lone
Mr Fawad Hamidi

Mr Zulfigar Hussain

247 Taxiline

Mr Ahmet Ayvaz

Mrs Sadaarfa Irshad

Mr Mohammad Qasim Awan
Mr Muhammad Zafar

Mr Joseph Njoroge

Mr Amin Mohammed Uddin
Mr Umer Islam

Mr Ansar Awan

Evolution Credit Hire

Mr Qaisar Nawaz Janjua

Mr Mukhtar Abdi Yusuf

Mr Faisal Sohail

Mr haseeb gilani

Mr Yasar Raza

Mr Toyobur Rahman

Mr Asad Ali

Mr Javed Akhtar

Mr Mohamed Sojan
Evolution Credit Hire
Speedy Claim MK Ltd
EVOLUTION CREDIT HIRE LTD
Speedy Claim MK

02-Jun-25
03-Jul-25
25-Oct-24
08-Nov-24
28-Aug-24
18-Jun-25
28-Sep-24
29-Sep-24
14-Oct-24
19-May-25
03-Nov-24
07-May-24
10-Oct-24
27-Jun-25
20-Jun-25
01-Aug-24
19-Dec-24
12-Jun-25
19-Dec-24
17-Aug-24
12-Sep-24
03-Jun-25
03-Jul-25
19-Aug-24
28-Oct-24
23-Oct-24
28-Aug-24
26-Jul-24
13-Sep-24
22-Jun-25
19-Jul-24
18-Dec-24



